
     

   

     

   

     

   

     

   

     

   

     

   

     

 

     

   

     

   

   

Common  Hour  Exam  Schedule 
2020  Spring  Semester 

Course Confirm. Date Time 

ACTG 202 D7199 Tuesday, February 04, 2020 

LJH 339, REID 102 

6:10-8:00 PM 

ACTG 202 D7199 Tuesday, March 03, 2020 

LJH 339, REID 102 

6:10-8:00 PM 

ACTG 202 D7199 Tuesday, April 07, 2020 

LJH 339, REID 102 

6:10-8:00 PM 

ACTG 327 D7202 Thursday, February 06, 2020 

JABS 305, JABS 307 

6:10-8:00 PM 

ACTG 327 D7202 Thursday, March 05, 2020 

JABS 305, JABS 307 

6:10-8:00 PM 

ACTG 327 D7202 Thursday, April 09, 2020 

JABS 305, JABS 307 

6:10-8:00 PM 

BFIN 357 D7201 

REID 101 

Monday, March 09, 2020 6:10-8:00 PM 

BMGT 240 D7200 Thursday, February 13, 2020 

REID 105, REID 108 

6:10-8:00 PM 

BMGT 240 D7200 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 

REID 105, REID 108 

6:10-8:00 PM 
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Course Confirm. Date Time 

CHMY  121 D7390 Thursday,  February  06,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  121 D7390 Thursday,  February  27,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  121 D7390 Thursday,  April  02,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  121 D7390 Thursday,  April  23,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  141 D7405 Tuesday,  February  04,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

GAINES  101,  LEWIS  304,  LIN  125,  NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  141 D7405 Tuesday,  February  25,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

GAINES  101,  LEWIS  304,  LIN  125,  NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  141 D7405 Tuesday,  March  31,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

GAINES  101,  LEWIS  304,  LIN  125,  NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  141 D7405 Tuesday,  April  21,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

GAINES  101,  LEWIS  304,  LIN  125,  NAH  165,  NAH  201 

CHMY  143 D7406 Tuesday,  February  04,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

CHEEVE  215,  REID 1 03,  REID 1 05,  REID 1 08,  REID 4 01 

CHMY  143 D7406 Thursday,  March  12,  2020 6:10-8:00  PM 

NAH  201,  REID 1 03,  REID 1 05,  REID 1 08,  REID 4 01 
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Course Confirm. Date Time 

CHMY  143 D7406 Thursday,  April  16,  2020 

CHEEVE  215,  REID 1 03,  REID 1 05,  REID 1 08,  REID 4 01 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  201 D7203 Wednesday,  February  19,  2020 

BARNAR  103,  ROBERT  101 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  201 D7203 Tuesday,  March  31,  2020 

BARNAR  103,  ROBERT  101 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  202 D7204 Tuesday,  February  18,  2020 

REID 1 01,  REID 1 03,  REID 1 04,  REID 4 01 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  202 D7204 Tuesday,  April  07,  2020 

REID 1 01,  REID 1 03,  REID 1 04,  REID 4 01 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  205 D7205 Wednesday,  February  26,  2020 

REID 1 02,  REID 1 03,  REID 1 04 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  205 D7205 Wednesday,  April  15,  2020 

REID 1 02,  REID 1 03,  REID 1 04 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  324 D7497 Thursday,  February  27,  2020 

REID 1 01,  REID 1 02 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  324 D7497 Tuesday,  March  31,  2020 

REID 1 01,  REID 1 02 

6:10-8:00  PM 

EGEN  330 D7499 Thursday,  March  12,  2020 

LIN  301,  NAH  165,  REID 1 01 

6:10-8:00  PM 
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Course Confirm. Date Time 

 EGEN 330 D7499    Monday, April 27, 2020 

     LIN 301, NAH 165, REID 101 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 EGEN 350 D7504    Thursday, February 13, 2020 

       HARRIS 123, JABS 111, LIN 301, LJH 346 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 EGEN 350 D7504    Thursday, April 02, 2020 

     BARNAR 103, GAINES 101, NAH 137 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 EMEC 303 D7506    Tuesday, February 25, 2020 

   REID 103, REID 104 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 EMEC 303 D7506    Tuesday, March 31, 2020 

   REID 103, REID 104 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 EMEC 320 D7468    Monday, February 24, 2020 

 BARNAR 103 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 EMEC 320 D7468    Wednesday, April 01, 2020 

 REID 108 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 EMEC 342 D7508    Tuesday, March 03, 2020 

   REID 105, REID 108 

 6:10-8:00 PM 

 M 021 D7198    Monday, February 03, 2020 

   REID 101, REID 102 

 6:10-7:25 PM 

 M 021 D7198    Tuesday, February 25, 2020 

   REID 101, REID 102 

 6:10-7:25 PM 
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Course Confirm. Date Time 

 M 021 D7198    Friday, March 13, 2020  6:10-7:25 PM 

   REID 101, REID 102 

 M 021 D7198    Friday, April 24, 2020  6:10-7:25 PM 

   REID 101, REID 102 

 M 121Q D7433    Wednesday, March 04, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

         BARNAR 103, LJH 339, REID 102, REID 104, ROBERT 101 

 M 121Q D7433    Tuesday, April 07, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

         LEWIS 304, LIN 125, NAH 137, REID 202, ROBERT 101 

 M 151Q D7435    Thursday, February 06, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       HARRIS 123, LJH 346, REID 102, REID 104 

 M 151Q D7435    Thursday, March 12, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       HARRIS 123, LJH 346, REID 102, REID 104 

 M 151Q D7435    Thursday, April 16, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       HARRIS 123, LJH 346, REID 102, REID 104 

 M 161Q D7438    Tuesday, February 11, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

     BARNAR 103, GAINES 101, ROBERT 101 

 M 161Q D7438    Tuesday, March 10, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

     BARNAR 103, GAINES 101, ROBERT 101 

 M 161Q D7438    Wednesday, April 15, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       BARNAR 103, REID 108, REID 401, ROBERT 101 
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Course Confirm. Date Time 

 M 171Q D7446    Tuesday, February 18, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       LEWIS 304, LIN 125, REID 202, ROBERT 101 

 M 171Q D7446    Wednesday, March 11, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       REID 101, REID 104, REID 401, ROBERT 101 

 M 171Q D7446    Tuesday, April 14, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       NAH 137, REID 103, REID 202, REID 401 

 M 172Q D7451    Wednesday, February 05, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

              LIN 125, LIN 301, LJH 339, REID 104, REID 108, REID 201, REID 401, ROBE
101 

 M 172Q D7451    Tuesday, March 03, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

             BARNAR 103, GAINES 101, LEWIS 304, LIN 125, LIN 301, REID 104, REID 2
 ROBERT 101 

 M 172Q D7451    Wednesday, April 08, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

             BARNAR 103, LIN 125, LIN 301, LJH 339, REID 201, REID 401, ROBERT 101

 M 273Q D7457    Tuesday, February 11, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

     LIN 125, LJH 339, REID 105 

 M 273Q D7457    Tuesday, March 10, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       CHEEVE 215, LEWIS 304, REID 104, REID 105 

 M 273Q D7457    Thursday, April 16, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

         LEWIS 304, LIN 125, LIN 301, NAH 137, ROBERT 101 
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Course Confirm. Date Time 

 PHSX 205 D7194    Thursday, February 06, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       BARNAR 103, GAINES 101, REID 105, REID 108 

 PHSX 205 D7194    Thursday, March 05, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       BARNAR 103, GAINES 101, REID 105, REID 108 

 PHSX 205 D7194    Tuesday, April 07, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       BARNAR 103, GAINES 101, REID 105, REID 108 

 PHSX 207 D7197    Thursday, February 06, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       LIN 125, LIN 301, LJH 339, NAH 137 

 PHSX 207 D7197    Tuesday, March 10, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       LIN 125, LIN 301, LJH 339, NAH 137 

 PHSX 207 D7197    Thursday, April 09, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       LIN 125, LIN 301, LJH 339, NAH 137 

 PHSX 220 D7196    Thursday, February 13, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

           NAH 165, REID 101, REID 102, REID 103, REID 104, ROBERT 101 

 PHSX 220 D7196    Thursday, March 05, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

           NAH 165, REID 101, REID 102, REID 103, REID 104, ROBERT 101 

 PHSX 220 D7196    Thursday, April 09, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

           NAH 165, REID 101, REID 102, REID 103, REID 104, ROBERT 101 

 PHSX 222 D7195    Thursday, February 13, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       BARNAR 103, BARNAR 108, GAINES 101, LJH 339 
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 PHSX 222 D7195    Thursday, March 12, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       BARNAR 103, BARNAR 108, GAINES 101, LJH 339 

 PHSX 222 D7195    Thursday, April 16, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

       BARNAR 103, BARNAR 108, GAINES 101, LJH 339 

 STAT 216Q D7461    Thursday, February 13, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

            CHEEVE 214, CHEEVE 215, GAINES 043, GAINES 243, LEWIS 304, LIN 113, 
             LIN 125, NAH 137, REID 201, REID 401, ROBERT 113, ROBERT 218, WILSON 

1143 

 STAT 216Q D7461    Thursday, March 12, 2020  6:10-8:00 PM 

            CHEEVE 214, CHEEVE 215, GAINES 043, GAINES 243, LEWIS 304, LIN 113, 
            LIN 125, NAH 137, REID 201, ROBERT 101, ROBERT 113, ROBERT 218, 

 WILSON 1143 




